
FSW SERVICE 95: BUDE - WADEBRIDGE

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays) 

SD NSD
Bude Strand 0653 0853 1053 1303 1526 1533 1733
Budehaven Community School ------- ------- ------- ------- 1531 ------- -------
Widemouth Bay Beach House 0700 0900 1100 1310 1540 1540 1740
Widemouth Bay Manor 0702 0902 1102 1312 1542 1542 1742
Poundstock Cross Roads 0705 0905 1105 1315 1545 1545 1745
Jacobstow ------- ------- ------- 1320 ------- ------- -------
Wainhouse Corner Garage 0709 0909 1109 1325 1549 1549 1749
Crackington Haven Cabin Cafe ------- 0917 1117 1333 1557 1557 1757
Tresparrett Posts 0714 0924 1124 1340 1604 1604 1804
Boscastle Car Park 0723 0933 1133 1349 1613 1613 1813
Bossiney Bus Shelter 0732 0942 1142 1358 1622 1622 1822
Tintagel Visitor Centre 0737 0947 1147 1403 1627 1627 1827
Trewarmett 0742 0952 1152 1408 1632 1632 1832
Camelford Post Office 0754 1004 1204 1420 1644 1644 1844
Camelford Clease Road 0756 1206 1422 1646 1646 1846
Camelford Highfield Road 0757 1012 1207 1423 1647 1647 1847
Helstone opposite Bus Shelter 0801 1016 1211 1427 1651 1651 -------
St Teath opposite Post Office 0806 1021 1216 ------- 1656 1656 -------
Trelill Barton Cottages 0812 1027 1222 ------- 1702 1702 -------
St Kew Highway Phone Box 0817 1032 1227 1437 1707 1707 -------
Wadebridge opposite School 0824 1039 1234 1444 1714 1714 -------
Wadebridge The Platt 0827 1042 1237 1447 1717 1717 -------
Wadebridge Bus Station 0829 1044 1239 1449 1719 1719 -------

NSD SD
Wadebridge Bus Station ------- ------- 0851 1116 1326 1506 1736
Wadebridge The Platt ------- ------- 0853 1118 1328 1508 1738
Wadebridge School ------- ------- 0856 1121 1331 1511 1741
St Kew Highway Fish and Chip School ------- ------- 0901 1126 1336 1516 1746
Trelill Barton Cottages ------- ------- 0906 ------- 1341 1521 1751
St Teath Post Office ------- ------- 0912 ------- 1347 1527 1757
Helstone Bus Shelter ------- ------- 0917 1136 1352 1532 1802
Camelford Highfield Road 0717 0717 0922 1141 1357 1537 1807
Camelford Clease Road 0718 0718 0923 1142 1358 1538 1808
Camelford Church 0720 0720 0925 1144 1400 1540 1810
Trewarmett 0732 0732 0937 1156 1412 1552 1822
Tintagel Visitor Centre 0737 0737 0942 1201 1417 1557 1827
Bossiney Bus Shelter 0741 0741 0946 1205 1421 1601 1831
Boscastle Bridge 0751 0751 0956 1215 1431 1611 1841
Tresparrett Posts 0759 0759 1004 1223 1439 1619 1849
Crackington Haven Cabin Cafe 0807 0807 1012 1231 1447 1627 -------
Wainhouse Corner Garage 0814 0814 1019 1238 1454 1634 1854
Jacobstow ------- ------- 1024 ------- ------- ------- -------
Poundstock Cross Roads 0818 0818 1029 1242 1458 1638 1858
Widemouth Bay Manor 0821 0821 1032 1245 1501 1641 1901
Widemouth Bay Beach House 0823 0823 1034 1247 1503 1643 1903
Budehaven Community School ------- 0834 ------- ------- ------- ------- -------
Bude Strand 0832 0839 1043 1256 1512 1652 1912

Notes:-

IPTS/GJE/030917

1011A

A - Arrives five minutes earlier at 1006hrs
NSD - Monday to Friday during School Holidays only
SD - School Days only



FSW SERVICE 95: BUDE - WADEBRIDGE

Saturday (except Public Holidays) 

Bude Strand 0653 0853 1053 1303 1533 1733
Widemouth Bay Beach House 0700 0900 1100 1310 1540 1740
Widemouth Bay Manor 0702 0902 1102 1312 1542 1742
Poundstock Cross Roads 0705 0905 1105 1315 1545 1745
Jacobstow ------- ------- ------- 1320 ------- -------
Wainhouse Corner Garage 0709 0909 1109 1325 1549 1749
Crackington Haven Cabin Cafe ------- 0917 1117 1333 1557 1757
Tresparrett Posts 0714 0924 1124 1340 1604 1804
Boscastle Car Park 0723 0933 1133 1349 1613 1813
Bossiney Bus Shelter 0732 0942 1142 1358 1622 1822
Tintagel Visitor Centre 0737 0947 1147 1403 1627 1827
Trewarmett 0742 0952 1152 1408 1632 1832
Camelford Post Office 0754 1004 1204 1420 1644 1844
Camelford Clease Road 0756 1206 1422 1646 1846
Camelford Highfield Road 0757 1012 1207 1423 1647 1847
Helstone opposite Bus Shelter 0801 1016 1211 1427 1651 -------
St Teath opposite Post Office 0806 1021 1216 ------- 1656 -------
Trelill Barton Cottages 0812 1027 1222 ------- 1702 -------
St Kew Highway Phone Box 0817 1032 1227 1437 1707 -------
Wadebridge opposite School 0824 1039 1234 1444 1714 -------
Wadebridge The Platt 0827 1042 1237 1447 1717 -------
Wadebridge Bus Station 0829 1044 1239 1449 1719 -------

Wadebridge Bus Station ------- 0851 1116 1326 1506 1736
Wadebridge The Platt ------- 0853 1118 1328 1508 1738
Wadebridge School ------- 0856 1121 1331 1511 1741
St Kew Highway Fish and Chip School ------- 0901 1126 1336 1516 1746
Trelill Barton Cottages ------- 0906 ------- 1341 1521 1751
St Teath Post Office ------- 0912 ------- 1347 1527 1757
Helstone Bus Shelter ------- 0917 1136 1352 1532 1802
Camelford Highfield Road 0717 0922 1141 1357 1537 1807
Camelford Clease Road 0718 0923 1142 1358 1538 1808
Camelford Church 0720 0925 1144 1400 1540 1810
Trewarmett 0732 0937 1156 1412 1552 1822
Tintagel Visitor Centre 0737 0942 1201 1417 1557 1827
Bossiney Bus Shelter 0741 0946 1205 1421 1601 1831
Boscastle Bridge 0751 0956 1215 1431 1611 1841
Tresparrett Posts 0759 1004 1223 1439 1619 1849
Crackington Haven Cabin Cafe 0807 1012 1231 1447 1627 -------
Wainhouse Corner Garage 0814 1019 1238 1454 1634 1854
Jacobstow ------- 1024 ------- ------- ------- -------
Poundstock Cross Roads 0818 1029 1242 1458 1638 1858
Widemouth Bay Manor 0821 1032 1245 1501 1641 1901
Widemouth Bay Beach House 0823 1034 1247 1503 1643 1903
Bude Strand 0832 1043 1256 1512 1652 1912

Note:-

IPTS/GJE/030917

1011A

A - Arrives five minutes earlier at 1006hrs
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